V5-T1-146 Volume 5—Motor Control and Protection CA08100006E—August 2018 www.eaton.com
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Overload
Range (Amps)
Contact
Sequence
Frame
Size
Auxiliary
Contact
Configuration Type Catalog Number
B XTCE007B…,
XTCE009B…,
XTCE012B…,
XTCE015B…
0.33–1.65 45 mm NO-NC ZEB12-1,65 XTOE1P6BCS
1–5 ZEB12-5 XTOE005BCS
4–20 ZEB12-20 XTOE020BCS
C XTCE018C…,
XTCE025C…,
XTCE032C
0.33–1.65 45 mm NO-NC ZEB32-1,65 XTOE1P6CCS
1–5 ZEB32-5 XTOE005CCS
4–20 ZEB32-20 XTOE020CCS
9–45 ZEB32-45 XTOE045CCS
D XTCE040D…,
XTCE050D…,
XTCE065D…,
XTCE072D…
9–45 45 mm NO-NC ZEB65-45 XTOE045DCS
20–100 55 mm ZEB65-100 XTOE100DCS
F XTCE080F…,
XTCE095F…
20–100 55 mm NO-NC ZEB150-100 XTOE100GCS
G XTCE115G…,
XTCE150G…,
XTCE170G…
20–100 55 mm NO-NC ZEB150-100 XTOE100GCS
35–175 110 mm ZEB150-175 XTOE175GCS
H XTCE185H… 35–175 110 mm NO-NC ZEB225-175 XTOE175HCS
For Use with
XT Contactor
Frame
For Use with
Contactor
Overload
Range (Amps)
Contact
Sequence
Frame
Size
Auxiliary
Contact
Configuration Type Catalog Number
B XTCE007B…,
XTCE009B…,
XTCE012B…,
XTCE015B…
0.33–1.65 45 mm NO-NC ZEB12-1,65-GF XTOE1P6BGS
1–5 ZEB12-5-GF XTOE005BGS
4–20 ZEB12-20-GF XTOE020BGS
C XTCE018C…,
XTCE025C…,
XTCE032C
0.33–1.65 45 mm NO-NC ZEB32-1,65-GF XTOE1P6CGS
1–5 ZEB32-5-GF XTOE005CGS
4–20 ZEB32-20-GF XTOE020CGS
9–45 ZEB32-45-GF XTOE045CGS
D XTCE040D…,
XTCE050D…,
XTCE065D…,
XTCE072D…
9–45 45 mm NO-NC ZEB65-45-GF XTOE045DGS
20–100 55 mm ZEB65-100-GF XTOE100DGS
F XTCE080F…,
XTCE095F…
20–100 55 mm NO-NC ZEB150-100-GF XTOE100GGS
G XTCE115G…,
XTCE150G…,
XTCE170G…
20–100 55 mm NO-NC ZEB150-100-GF XTOE100GGS
35–175 110 mm ZEB150-175-GF XTOE175GGS
H XTCE185H… 35–175 110 mm NO-NC ZEB225-175-GF XTOE175HGS
45 mm XT for
Direct Mount
2 4 6 98 96